Platz KatNr. Lebensnummer

7.ex.

7.ex.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

26
19
21
23
18
17
20
25
22
15
24
30
27
29
28
16

040008 63 00746 19
040006 73 00742 21
040006 73 00739 21
040006 73 00285 20
040006 73 00216 21
040006 73 00692 21
040006 73 00246 21
040006 73 00235 20
040006 73 00618 21
040007 43 03787 21
040005 53 16183 20
040006 73 00235 16
040006 73 00200 19
040006 73 00246 16
040006 73 00280 18
040006 73 00280 21

Name

Perlmais-Rabea
Greti-Gina
Escada

Paola

Mira

Evita

Rosalie

Romina
Wettkampf-Titania
Selena-Sue
Betty
Romana-Ramira
Fiona-Fleur
Sophie
Sophie-Sissi

Selina

Geb.Dat.

Ergebnis

Leistungsprifung fiir Norikerpferde
27. Oktober 2024 in Schwarzach

Vater

11.06.2019 Ziran B. Schaunitz XVII
17.02.2021 Schwarzwald Vulkan XIX
15.01.2021 Fabelhaft Elmar XV
01.05.2020 Zolli Schaunitz XVIII PrH
14.03.2021 Bastian Nero XVI
20.03.2021 Maybach-R Nero XVIII
13.02.2021 Furst-Ferdinand Elmar XV
11.03.2020 Valentino Vulkan XVIII
21.02.2021 Titanium Vulkan XVIII
02.05.2021 Primas Vulkan XVII
14.03.2020 Taunus Vulkan XVII
06.03.2016 Steyer Vulkan XVII
28.03.2019 Zolli Schaunitz XVIII PrH
16.04.2016 Zweigelt Schaunitz XVI
10.04.2018 Votter Vulkan XVII
28.04.2021 Sturm Vulkan XVII

Richter: Ing. Andreas Hollbacher, DI Hans Wieser

Besitzer

Kornel Rupitsch

Peter Macheiner

Petra Ferner

Anna Rieder

Anni Hausbacher

Alois Ehrensberger
Georg und Anja Lechner
Georg und Anja Lechner
Florian Waldmann
Clarissa Stockreiter
Maria Mihlthaler
Johannes MoRhammer
Anton Vétter jun.
Anton Vétter

Georg Weiss

Georg Weiss

Ort

Filzmoos
Mariapfarr
Tamsweg
Filzmoos

St. Johann/Pg
Bischofshofen
Bischofshofen
Bischofshofen
St. Koloman
St. Peter/Kammersberg
Rauris
Bergheim

St. Johann/Pg
St. Johann/Pg
St. Veit/Pg

St. Veit/Pg

Fahrer/Pferdefiihrer

Kornel Rupitsch
Michael Waldmann
Kerstin Ferner
Kornel Rupitsch
Kornel Rupitsch
Michael Waldmann
Georg Lechner
Georg Lechner
Michael Waldmann
Kerstin Ferner
Maria Mihlthaler
Johanna Schwaiger
Anton Vétter jun.
Anton Votter sen.
Georg Weiss
Georg Weiss

Einspanner-
Fahrpriifung
8,00

8,83
7,83
7,83
8,00
7,67
8,33
7,33
8,00
7,50
7,33
7,50
7,33
7,50
7,33

Schwachholz-
ziehen

9,33
8,17
9,17
8,83
8,50
8,17
7,83
8,83
7,33
7,67
8,17
7,83
8,50
7,00
7,50

PFERDEZUCHT

SALZBURG
Schwerzug  Wertnote
9,50 8,71
8,83 8,67
8,83 8,42
9,00 8,37
8,67 8,29
8,83 8,09
7,67 8,04
8,67 8,04
8,67 8,00
8,67 7,84
8,50 7,83
8,33 7,79
7,83 7,75
8,67 7,67
7,50 7,42

n.b.



